
Blade N° 0 MILLER - premature/newborn
Overall Length: 78 mm
Distal Width: 11.5 mm

Great features of the unique GIMA blades and handles
- standard 2.5 V vacuum bulb
- light ergonomic, satin finish handle to reduce glare
- Stainless Steel contacts guarantee long working life
- easy sterilization ETO or steam
- full range of Mc Intosh & Miller blades, latex free
- ISO 7376 fittings allow use of blades with existing handles
- set is packaged in an anti-shock case and in cardboard box
- 2.5 V handles work with both alkaline batteries or rechargeable batteries
- good light transmission of 3,500 LUX with 2.5 V handles
- autoclavable up to 134° for 5 minutes (approx. 2,000 times)
- non magnetic blades

1

1 pc.

Z12021003

1807420

Standard blades and handles

34311

Description:

Minimum order:

Unit of sale:

CND:

NSIS:

Category:

Code:

MILLER BLADE N.0 - premature/newborn

Type: Medical device

Class: I

EAN13: 8023279343113
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